Handbremsventil

Hand operated brake valve

961 721

siehe Schmiermittel- Ubersicht
refer to table of Lubricants

WABCO

9617219113 Ausgabe 07.89



Handbremsventil 961 721

Hand operated brake valve

At repairs these parts should be replaced.

(=
[+]
Benennung Position | Bestellhummet 'EE Stickzahl je Abwandiung |8
g name of part ref. no. | part number gg quantity per variation g
8 <a =
§ 2= 5=
% HANDBREMSVENTIL 961721 ... Q %_‘g 002|033 é‘g
§ 2 Reparatursatz 961 721 006 2 x| x 006
: D =
g5 Gehause 1 - 1
§g%5 Mantel 2 - 1
§3 2% Halbrundschraube M2,5x4 3 - 1
- $28% ven 4 : 1 1
‘ =535 Kappe 5 - 1
| ~- Druckfeder 6 - 1 1
‘ ® =~ Scheibe 7 - 1
O-Ring 10,5x2,7 8" - 1 1
O-Ring 21,3x3,6 g - 1 1
\ Ventilfiihrung 10 - 1 1
‘ Platte 11 - 1
| Entliftungsstiick 12 9617222204 1
‘ _  Scheibe 6,4 DIN 125-St-Zn 13 - 2
. ¥ Linsenschraube M6x12 14 - 2
8 & DIN 7985-4.8-Zn
£ .93 Druckfeder 15 . 1 ’
g%_g§ O-Ring 21,3x3,6 16* - 1 1
3 gg 2 Kolben - 17 - 1
- §32F Gewindestift M5x20 DIN 553-Zn 18 - 1
T5sS Mutter 19 - 1
| £Eag Federgehduse 20 - 1
~ =8ge Druckstick 21 9617213824 1
- 2332 Platte 22 . 1
F8F & Vierkantmutter 23 - 2
i i Reparatureinheit 24. .34 | 9617219242 1
Reparatureinheit 24...34 | 9617219282 1
| Nocken 24 - 1
Hilse 25 - 1
1 Hiilse 25 - 1
‘ . Druckfeder 26 - i
g2  Zwischenstick 27 - 1
& § Knopf 28 - i
5 & Sicherungsringscheibe 6 DIN 6799-Bz| 29 - 1
fga . Halter 30 - 1
g g2 Oberteil 31 - 1
22&2 Abdeckblech 32 - 1
L 25% Senkschraube M 6x35 33 - 4
g5 DIN 963-4.8-Zn
c&2s Oberteil 34 - 1
Siy
z g8
8z

"+ See spare parts list with this part number.

‘ Anderungen bleiben vorbehalten WABco

The right of amendment is reserved B 8
8617219113 Ausgabe 07.89



